Carter Series
CSS2022/2032/2054/2072
Features
Low profile, soft edged square cloud ceiling mount fixture
available in three sizes and can be used in various applications
including baths and kitchens.  Fixture mounts to standard
junction box (not included).
Construction

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXlighting.com          R0/13
Project
Location
Fixture Type
Approved By                             Date
Quantity
Catalog Number
Model No.        Lamps                  Dimensions
Finish 120V  Qty Lamp   H  W 1       W 2
White CSS2022ET   1 FC8T9 22W   3"  11-1/8" 12-1/8"
White CSS2032ET   1 FC12T9 32W   3"  14-1/8" 15"
White CSS2054ET   2 (1) FC8T9 22W & (1) FC12T9 32W 3"  14-1/8" 15"
White CSS2072ET   2 (1) FC12T9 32W & (1) FC16T9 40W 3"  19-1/8" 20"
W 2
W 1
3"